March 2003 1 SPN860018/RF022
SPN860018/RF022 Micrel
SPN860018
 300-440MHz QwikRadio™ASK Receiver
Final Information
Typical Application
SEL0SEL0 SWEN
VSSRF REFOSC

4 5
Standard 16-Pin or 8-Pin SOP (M) Packages
Ordering Information
Demodulator WAKEB
Part Number Bandwidth Operating Mode Shutdown Output Flag Package
MICRF002BM User Programable Fixed or Sweep Yes Yes 16-Pin SOP
MICRF022BM-SW48 5000Hz Sweep No Yes 8-Pin SOP
MICRF022BM-FS12 1250Hz Fixed Yes No 8-Pin SOP
MICRF022BM-FS24 2500Hz Fixed Yes No 8-Pin SOP
MICRF022BM-FS48 5000Hz Fixed Yes No 8-Pin SOP
0LES 1LES
htdiwdnaBrotaludomeD
edoMpeewS edoMDEXIF
1 1 zH0005 zH00001